 | ©2020 Rowley Company LLC | All rights reserved. 1
Rowley How-To Guide
Materials & Supplies
Rowley Products   Item #
Tubular Motor Shade Starter Kits KITS
Encased Lift Cord   LIFT CORD
Lift Band    LIFT BAND
Weight Bar    WEIGHT BAR

options to customize
the open / close
speed of the shade.
Wirefree & DC Features
Cord Lift Features
Favorite
Position
Allows a most
used or favorite
position to be set
between upper and
lower limit settings.
Shade weight, length and width will help determine the correct motor and aluminum tube size.
You’ll need a battery charger or power adapter to power the shade. Select the battery charger for the type of motor you are using.
Item # Motor Size Style Tube Dia. Max. Size Min. Shade Width / Roller Tube Length Max. Load
RTML25 25 mm Standard
1 1/4" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 15 1/2 lbs.
1 1/2" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 13 lbs.
RTMLQ28 28 mm Quiet
1 1/2" 120" x 120" 28" 23 1/2 lbs.
2" 120" x 120" 28" 17 1/2 lbs.
RTML35 35 mm Standard 2" 120" x 120" 37" 26 1/2 lbs.
Wirefree Tubular Motors (Li-ion Battery)
Wirefree Tubular Motor Accessories
Item # Description
RTMLBC Battery Charger 12', .4 Amp, 12V
RTMLCXT48 Charger Cable Extender 48"
RTMLCXT96 Charger Cable Extender 96"
RTMSOLAR2 Solar Panel Battery Charger
R-TEC Automation® Component Combinations
For an easy guide to building Roller or Roman Shades using our R-TEC Automation® Shade Motors, use the
QR Codes or links below:
Roman Shades
bit.ly/R-TEC-Roman-Components
Roller Shades
bit.ly/R-TEC-Roller-Components
 | ©2020 Rowley Company LLC | All rights reserved.
Wirefree Tubular Motor with Attached Wand Control (Li-ion Battery)
Item # Motor Size Style Tube Dia. Max. Size Min. Shade Width / Roller Tube Length Max. Load
RTMLW25 25 mm Standard
1 1/4" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 15 1/2 lbs.
1 1/2" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 13 lbs.
Wands (sold separately)
Item # Color Length Each
RTMW24/W White 24" $18.50
RTMW36/W White 36" $20.27
RTMW48/W White 48" $22.03
Shade location will also help determine the type of motor you choose. A Wirefree Tubular Motor with Attached Wand Control is a
great entry level motor, or for shades in children’s rooms as there is no remote that may be misplaced. The wands come in 24",
36" & 48" so these are not going to be used in second story windows.
Item # Max. Size Min. Shade Width / Cord Lift Track Length Max. Load
RTMCLM 120" x 120" 22" 11 ½ lbs.
Cord Lift Motor
• Requires Battery Tube, Battery Pack or Power Supply below.
Item # Description
RTMCLMAC Cord Lift Motor Shaft Adapters & Clamps (2)
RTMDCBT Battery Tube for Cord Lift Motor (requires 8 AA Li-ion Batteries - not included)
RTMDCHCBP Cord Lift Motor Battery Pack (requires RTMLBC or RTMSOLAR2)
RTMLBC Battery Charger 12'
RTMSOLAR2 Solar Panel Battery Charger
RTMDC18/25 Power Supply for Cord Lift Motor 5'
RTMDCXT48 Power Cable Extender 48"
Cord Lift Motor Accessories
Item # Motor Size Style Tube Dia. Max. Size Min. Shade Width / Roller Tube Length Max. Load
RTMDC25 25 mm Standard
1 1/4" 84" x 84" 14 1/2" 15 1/2 lbs.
1 1/2" 84" x 84" 14 1/2" 13 lbs.
RTMDCQ28 28 mm Quiet
1 1/2" 120" x 120" 20" 23 1/2 lbs.
2" 120" x 120" 20" 17 1/2 lbs.
RTMDC35 35 mm Standard 2" 120" x 120" 22" 26 1/2 lbs.
DC Tubular Motors
For narrow width shades, DC motors should be used. The battery is not within the motor, so the width of the motor is narrower.
However, you will need an external battery tube or battery pack to power the shade. The useful chart above shows motor sizes,
tube sizes, weight limits and shade size limits to get you started.
DC Tubular Motor Accessories
Item # Description
RTMDCBT Battery Tube for 25mm DC Motors (requires 8 AA Li-ion Batteries - not included)
RTMDCHCBP High Capacity Battery Pack for 25 or 28mm Motors (requires Battery Charger RTMLBC or Solar Panel Battery Charger RTMSOLAR2)
RTMLBC Battery Charger 12', .4 Amp, 12V
RTMSOLAR2 Solar Panel Battery Charger
RTMDC18/25 Power Supply for 25mm DC Motors 5'
RTMDC28/35 Power Supply for 28 or 35mm DC Motors 10 ½'
RTMDCXT48 Power Cable Extender 48"
Wirefree Tubular Motor with Attached Wand Control Accessories
Item # Description
RTMLWC6 Wall Charger for Wand 6' Cord